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No Limits Racing Championships – Round 9 

Donington Park GP 

8th / 9th October 2022 

 

CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS 



No Limits Racing Championships 2022

Motul ACU National Endurance 1000

STANDINGS AFTER ROUND 8

Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8
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1 FS-3 146 9 20 20 20 16 25 20 16 1 4 2
2 Lextek Racing 130 16 13 25 1 25 16 25 25 4 0 1
3 ADSS 97 109 37 21 8 16 8 16 25 20 16 1 1 3
4 JSC Racing 84 62 25 3 13 16 9 10 13 20 0 1 1
5 British Army Team 1 71 75 13 6 11 13 13 13 10 5 0 0 0
6 Plenty in the tank, sir 59 87 12 4 10 7 8 6 11 13 0 0 0
7 DWM Racing 55 91 4 2 10 10 7 5 13 8 0 0 0
8 K&R racing 54 92 1 8 9 5 4 8 10 10 0 0 0
9 Team Jackson Racing / FWR Racing 50 96 4 25 25 2 0 0
10 Team DMR Kawasaki 31 115 19 5 11 6 9 0 0 0
11 Maximus Racing 30 116 1 1 4 5 4 5 9 2 0 0 0
12 Rodeo Racing 21 125 9 3 4 3 4 7 0 0 0
13 Hawk Racing 1 20 126 1 20 0 1 0
14 Blonde, Bad and Beautiful 20 126 0 20 0 1 0
15 Bawbag Racing 20 126 0 7 2 11 0 0 0
16 MTS suspension/ABH Racing parts/ BAR 18 128 2 9 9 0 0 0
17 British Army Team 2 17 129 1 3 3 8 3 0 0 0
18 GR MotorSport 16 130 1 16 0 0 1
19 Specsavers 11 135 5 11 0 0 0
20 Energy Racing 11 135 0 5 6 0 0 0
21 JJL Racing 11 135 0 11 0 0 0
22 Small, Medium and Large 11 135 0 11 0 0 0
23 TBR Performance 11 135 0 11 0 0 0
24 Yo-Yo Racing 11 135 0 7 4 0 0 0
25 Sponge and Bob 10 136 1 10 0 0 0
26 Mr Vanos Racing 9 137 1 9 0 0 0
27 O'Reet Mon Racing 8 138 1 8 0 0 0
28 Josh Daley Racing / Dan Boucher 7 139 1 7 0 0 0
29 Riot Racing 7 139 0 7 0 0 0
30 RM Cycles 7 139 0 7 0 0 0
31 Wingnut Racing 6 140 1 6 0 0 0
32 MAC Racing / Tamworth Yamaha 6 140 0 6 0 0 0
33 Leeson Racing 6 140 0 6 0 0 0
34 Thompson Haulage / CRT Racing 3 143 3 3 0 0 0
35 JOR Racing 2 144 1 2 0 0 0
36 Fatboy Racing 1 145 1 1 0 0 0
37 Alltorque Racing 1 145 0 1 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

Motul ACU National Endurance 600

STANDINGS AFTER ROUND 8

Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8
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1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 MOTO46 145 20 25 25 25 25 25 5 1 0
2 Titans Racing 113 32 16 16 16 16 11 13 25 1 0 4
3 HEC Racing 106 39 7 11 10 11 13 10 20 20 11 0 2 0
4 Guardian Racing 98 47 8 13 20 6 20 20 3 16 0 3 1
5 PSB racing 83 62 15 10 11 8 10 11 16 8 9 0 0 1
6 In the doghouse racing 81 64 2 8 7 10 8 8 13 7 20 0 1 0
7 Datasys Racing 74 71 7 5 8 13 11 16 10 11 0 0 1
8 Team FWR 600 64 81 10 7 7 9 7 8 16 10 0 0 1
9 Tech 5 Racing 33 112 31 20 13 0 1 0

10 JR Performance 25 120 8 25 1 0 0
11 MOTO46 Team 2 25 120 0 25 1 0 0
12 Full Throttle Racing 22 123 3 5 6 2 6 3 0 0 0
13 Team Tinker Racing 19 126 3 6 13 0 0 0
14 LCS Limited 18 127 1 9 9 0 0 0
15 British Army Team 3 18 127 0 2 3 2 3 4 4 0 0 0
16 Oddballs Racing 17 128 1 3 5 3 4 2 0 0 0
17 Track Prep Racing 16 129 1 7 9 0 0 0
18 Cream Pie Racing 13 132 3 13 0 0 0
19 UK Defence Networks Racing 13 132 0 7 6 0 0 0
20 Alba Racing 10 135 3 10 0 0 0
21 Synergy racing 9 136 1 9 0 0 0
22 Smallboy Trackbikes / 2 Machs M 9 136 0 9 0 0 0
23 Mercury Racing 9 136 0 4 5 0 0 0
24 D Holland Motor Engineers / Mac 9 136 0 9 0 0 0
25 D Holland / DJ Good Racing 8 137 1 8 0 0 0
26 Mike Oxlong Racing / BDR 7 138 1 7 0 0 0
27 HOOTS Racing 6 139 1 6 0 0 0
28 M.R.S Racing 6 139 0 6 0 0 0
29 The Polished Helmets 6 139 0 6 0 0 0
30 Brook Built Racing 5 140 1 5 0 0 0
31 Team Kibosh 5 140 0 5 0 0 0
32 Slugcrow Racing 5 140 0 5 0 0 0
33 Thompson Haulage / CRT Racing 5 140 0 4 1 0 0 0
34 PSB Racing 2 5 140 0 5 0 0 0
35 ACE Motorcycles 4 141 1 4 0 0 0
36 No Idea Racing 4 141 0 4 0 0 0
37 Gee's Spot Racing 4 141 0 4 0 0 0
38 NAP Racing 3 142 1 3 0 0 0
39 British Army Team 4 3 142 0 1 2 0 0 0
40 Thrown Together Racing 1 144 2 1 0 0 0
41 Darley Lads 1 144 0 1 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

Motul NLR Club Endurance 1000
STANDINGS AFTER ROUND 8 - AMENDED

Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8
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1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 British Army Team 1 161 25 25 25 25 25 25 11 6 0 0
2 Plenty in the tank, sir 124 37 20 20 13 13 13 20 25 1 3 0
3 DWM Racing 124 37 16 20 20 16 11 25 16 1 2 3
4 K&R racing 109 52 15 8 13 16 10 10 16 16 20 0 1 3
5 Rodeo Racing 59 102 50 9 7 9 8 10 10 6 0 0 0
6 Maximus Racing 59 102 0 8 10 9 11 13 8 0 0 0
7 MTS suspension/ABH Racing par 46 115 13 10 16 20 0 1 1
8 British Army Team 2 38 123 8 9 9 11 9 0 0 0
9 Energy Racing 33 128 5 13 9 11 0 0 0

10 Yo-Yo Racing 32 129 1 11 11 10 0 0 0
11 Mr Vanos Racing 20 141 12 20 0 1 0
12 JSC Racing 16 145 4 16 0 0 1
13 Riot Racing 13 148 3 13 0 0 0
14 Leeson Racing 13 148 0 13 0 0 0
15 MAC Racing / Tamworth Yamaha 11 150 2 11 0 0 0
16 Wingnut Racing 10 151 1 10 0 0 0
17 Thompson Haulage /CRT Racing 8 153 2 8 0 0 0
18 JOR Racing 7 154 1 7 0 0 0
19 Alltorque Racing 7 154 0 7 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

Motul NLR Club Endurance 600
STANDINGS AFTER ROUND 8

Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8
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1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 HEC Racing 171 20 20 20 20 25 25 25 16 3 4 1
2 Titans Racing 161 10 25 25 25 25 16 20 25 5 1 1
3 In the doghouse racing 133 38 28 16 13 16 16 16 20 16 20 0 2 5
4 British Army Team 3 63 108 70 11 11 9 9 10 13 0 0 0
5 Oddballs Racing 52 119 11 10 11 9 11 11 0 0 0
6 Track Prep Racing 33 138 19 13 20 0 1 0
7 Full Throttle Racing 32 139 1 11 13 8 0 0 0
8 LCS Limited 29 142 3 16 13 0 0 1
9 British Army Team 4 27 144 2 10 10 7 0 0 0
10 NAP Racing 13 158 14 13 0 0 0
11 The Polished Helmets 13 158 0 13 0 0 0
12 Mercury Racing 13 158 0 13 0 0 0
13 ACE Motorcycles 11 160 2 11 0 0 0
14 Slugcrow Racing 11 160 0 11 0 0 0
15 No Idea Racing 10 161 1 10 0 0 0
16 Gee's Spot Racing 10 161 0 10 0 0 0
17 Thompson Haulage / CRT Racing 10 161 0 10 0 0 0
18 Don’t **** wiggy me 9 162 1 9 0 0 0
19 Thrown Together Racing 8 163 1 8 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

Pirelli Super Series 1000

FINAL STANDINGS - AMENDED
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1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Joe TALBOT 373 11 10 13 25 9 25 20 20 20 25 25 25 20 20 25 20 20 20 20 6 9 0
2 Callum GRIGOR 355 18 8 9 9 16 20 16 9 8 11 16 20 20 20 13 25 16 11 9 13 10 10 25 25 16 3 4 5
3 Joe MOORE 249 124 106 6 3 5 13 13 13 5 6 8 10 11 8 13 9 10 8 10 10 10 11 11 20 16 20 0 2 1
4 Tom NORTON 220 153 29 13 13 13 13 16 11 9 13 13 16 16 13 16 20 25 1 1 4
5 Craig NEVE 180 193 40 16 13 11 20 25 20 25 25 25 4 2 1
6 Ryan COOPER 157 216 23 3 5 8 11 7 9 6 9 10 10 10 11 6 3 6 6 8 9 7 13 0 0 0
7 Liam MURTAGH 143 230 14 4 2 1 4 7 6 4 4 7 9 9 7 7 8 3 7 3 7 7 8 10 10 9 0 0 0
8 Scott MCFARLANE 112 261 31 3 7 5 4 3 4 7 2 6 6 9 4 1 5 6 7 9 11 13 0 0 0
9 James SKELDING 95 278 17 1 4 1 6 2 5 8 10 16 11 11 2 9 9 0 0 1

10 Kade VERWEY 82 291 13 10 11 11 25 25 2 0 0
11 Daniel STAMPER 82 291 0 11 13 13 13 16 16 0 0 2
12 Jake MAJOR-BIRD 82 291 0 2 1 4 1 3 5 8 7 4 4 5 1 3 3 4 8 8 11 0 0 0
13 Ben LUXTON 80 293 2 13 16 10 10 10 10 11 0 0 1
14 James LODGE 78 295 2 20 25 25 8 2 1 0
15 David ALLINGHAM 75 298 3 25 25 25 3 0 0
16 Richard KERR 75 298 0 25 25 25 3 0 0
17 Shaun WINFIELD 60 313 15 20 20 20 0 3 0
18 Peter BAKER 54 319 6 11 10 10 7 9 7 0 0 0
19 Josh DALEY 52 321 2 7 7 9 16 13 0 0 1
20 Ash BEECH 48 325 4 16 16 16 0 0 3
21 Sam COX 48 325 0 2 6 16 8 16 0 0 2
22 Ryan CRINGLE 43 330 5 7 6 10 20 0 1 0
23 Jordan RUSHBY 43 330 0 8 8 11 16 0 0 1
24 Michael EVANS 41 332 2 8 8 16 9 0 0 1
25 Richie HARRISON 37 336 4 1 5 3 6 4 5 5 7 1 0 0 0
26 Nathan HARRISON 33 340 4 9 8 16 0 0 1
27 Sam MIDDLEMAS 32 341 1 8 7 9 4 4 0 0 0
28 Bob COLLINS 31 342 1 11 20 0 1 0
29 Mark PATTINSON 30 343 1 3 8 2 6 2 3 6 0 0 0
30 Daniel MCFADDEN 30 343 0 1 4 3 3 2 4 2 4 4 3 0 0 0
31 Joe MILLER 27 346 3 5 6 6 10 0 0 0
32 Matthew BOWER 22 351 5 13 9 0 0 0
33 Paul JORDAN 21 352 1 10 11 0 0 0
34 Gary JOHNSON 21 352 0 8 13 0 0 0
35 Joe CARNELL 20 353 1 6 5 2 2 1 1 3 0 0 0
36 Illiam QUAYLE 16 357 4 3 5 8 0 0 0
37 Andrew FISHER 15 358 1 6 2 7 0 0 0
38 Jack CROUCHER 15 358 0 5 5 5 0 0 0
39 Dave NORTON 15 358 0 4 4 7 0 0 0
40 Zac OULTRAM 14 359 1 2 5 1 1 5 0 0 0
41 Daniel BOUCHER 12 361 2 3 9 0 0 0
42 Martin PLATT 12 361 0 4 2 3 3 0 0 0
43 Peter ECCLES 12 361 0 5 7 0 0 0
44 Jonathan RAILTON 11 362 1 11 0 0 0
45 Stuart PAYNE 11 362 0 6 5 0 0 0
46 Liam MARCHANT 11 362 0 5 6 0 0 0
47 Brad MERCER 11 362 0 11 0 0 0
48 Stephen DRAPER 10 363 1 5 1 4 0 0 0
49 Phil BAKER 8 365 2 6 2 0 0 0
50 Martin MORRIS 7 366 1 7 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

Premier 1000

FINAL STANDINGS
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1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Liam MURTAGH 456 25 20 20 8 11 20 25 25 11 25 25 25 20 16 13 25 13 13 25 25 20 20 16 10 9 6 2
2 Damien FRICKER 441 15 25 25 25 25 20 20 25 20 11 11 16 25 25 16 11 25 20 20 25 25 13 13 10 5 2
3 Scott MCFARLANE 324 132 117 20 11 16 13 20 11 16 16 9 10 7 13 13 16 11 10 11 16 16 16 13 20 20 0 4 7
4 Jake MAJOR-BIRD 251 205 73 9 8 13 11 8 10 8 7 10 13 20 16 10 10 9 7 8 8 9 8 11 11 11 16 0 1 2
5 John COUGHLAN 218 238 33 6 5 6 9 16 13 10 13 4 7 6 6 8 10 20 16 11 11 10 10 10 11 0 1 2
6 Jason SIGGS 179 277 39 16 11 10 7 16 9 11 13 10 13 9 20 16 9 9 0 1 3
7 Richie HARRISON 144 312 35 8 7 7 6 6 7 5 16 8 9 9 11 11 11 13 10 0 0 1
8 Joe CARNELL 142 314 2 11 10 9 20 13 8 7 10 9 6 5 5 7 9 6 7 0 1 0
9 Mark PATTINSON 137 319 5 13 13 10 7 10 25 3 3 7 7 13 7 9 10 1 0 0

10 Daniel MCFADDEN 119 337 18 6 9 8 3 6 8 8 6 8 8 9 9 13 10 8 0 0 0
11 Steve FRIZZELL 94 362 25 2 2 4 2 1 1 2 3 4 3 4 3 5 6 7 6 7 9 7 8 8 0 0 0
12 Oliver RILEY 85 371 9 20 25 20 20 1 3 0
13 Ashley KING 66 390 19 16 25 25 2 0 1
14 Phil ABEL 57 399 9 4 3 5 3 2 4 2 5 4 7 6 6 6 0 0 0
15 Martin PLATT 47 409 10 16 9 9 13 0 0 1
16 Grant WHITFIELD 47 409 0 11 16 20 0 1 1
17 David KRAWIECKI 45 411 2 25 20 1 1 0
18 Julian TILLOTSON 42 414 3 10 9 8 4 5 6 0 0 0
19 Martin BEECHAM 37 419 5 1 10 8 9 9 0 0 0
20 Andrew STOCKDALE 34 422 3 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 0 0 0
21 Liam MARCHANT 34 422 0 8 13 13 0 0 0
22 Stuart PAYNE 26 430 8 16 10 0 0 1
23 David HEWSON 22 434 4 3 4 3 6 6 0 0 0
24 Dave NORTON 21 435 1 3 6 7 5 0 0 0
25 Adrian AVERRE 17 439 4 4 8 5 0 0 0
26 Mark GOODINGS 16 440 1 16 0 0 1
27 Carl LEONARD 12 444 4 5 2 5 0 0 0
28 Andrew WILLIAMS 11 445 1 7 4 0 0 0
29 Peter ECCLES 11 445 0 11 0 0 0
30 Joe WARD 8 448 3 8 0 0 0
31 Liam THORNTON 6 450 2 2 2 2 0 0 0
32 Steven LEWIS 3 453 3 3 0 0 0
33 Dave JACKSON 1 455 2 1 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

Pirelli Super Series 600

FINAL STANDINGS
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1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Finley ARSCOTT 461.5 11 11 13 16 20 20 20 25 11 16 20 20 25 25 25 25 12.5 16 20 25 20 20 20 25 7 9 3
2 Tom FISHER 409 52.5 16 13 16 13 25 25 11 13 13 20 16 16 20 20 16 16 5 20 16 16 13 25 25 20 4 5 8
3 Jack BEDNAREK 277 184.5 132 5 9 16 11 16 25 25 25 10 11 11 25 20 25 16 16 11 5 1 4
4 Tommy FIELDING 257.5 204 19.5 9 10 9 10 7 9 11 11 13 16 16 20 20 5.5 13 13 13 16 10 13 13 0 2 3
5 James ALDERSON 251 210.5 6.5 13 20 25 25 25 20 20 7 9 13 13 13 13 10 25 4 3 0
6 Lee WELLS 181 280.5 70 10 9 11 3 13 11 3 3 8 8 9 10 7 8 9 11 10 11 9 9 9 0 0 0
7 Andy SMART 153.5 308 27.5 8 8 10 11 9 10 7 6 4 7 6.5 8 8 11 13 11 16 0 0 1
8 Aaron SILVESTER 129 332.5 24.5 20 16 20 11 8 13 16 25 1 2 2
9 Lewis ARROWSMITH 106.5 355 22.5 6 8 6 8 13 5 6 5 9 10 8 2.5 10 10 0 0 0

10 Ben GRAYSON 93 368.5 13.5 2 3 2 5 5 1 5 2 6 5 2 4 9 9 10 7 8 8 0 0 0
11 Dave GRACE 83.5 378 9.5 2 2 5 6 3 6 6 6 1.5 3 7 8 9 5 7 7 0 0 0
12 Oliver BARR 79 382.5 4.5 8 6 7 1 4 13 13 11 11 5 0 0 0
13 Broderick WHITMORE-WILSON 74 387.5 5 7 3 6 9 16 16 6 4 7 0 0 2
14 Aran SADLER 63 398.5 11 4 7 6 4 3 10 7 5 7 3 7 0 0 0
15 Scott WALKER 61 400.5 2 3 4 2 7 8 8 5 7 8 4 5 0 0 0
16 Josh LANGMAN 60 401.5 1 4 2 7 10 10 10 9 8 0 0 0
17 Karl RHODES 50.5 411 9.5 5 4 5 1 2 4 3 0.5 6 6 7 2 5 0 0 0
18 Sam Andrew LAFFINS 50 411.5 0.5 25 25 2 0 0
19 Max INGHAM 46 415.5 4 5 7 5 20 9 0 1 0
20 Jamie CRINGLE 36 425.5 10 6 2 9 9 10 0 0 0
21 Michael MILLS 36 425.5 0 3 5 4 1 4 3 10 6 0 0 0
22 Lynden LEATHERLAND 31 430.5 5 1 4 8 8 10 0 0 0
23 Stephen DRAPER 30.5 431 0.5 2 4 11 4.5 9 0 0 0
24 Dan STAMPER 28 433.5 2.5 8 10 10 0 0 0
25 Ryan COLE 24 437.5 4 1 1 1 2 3 5 11 0 0 0
26 Barry DIMELOW 21 440.5 3 11 10 0 0 0
27 Zak SHELTON 17 444.5 4 9 8 0 0 0
28 Adam SHERIFF 16 445.5 1 5 5 6 0 0 0
29 Ross WALKER 16 445.5 0 4 6 6 0 0 0
30 Dan HILL 15 446.5 1 7 8 0 0 0
31 Daniel GOOD 12 449.5 3 6 6 0 0 0
32 Taylor ROSE 8 453.5 4 1 7 0 0 0
33 Luke STANLEY 6 455.5 2 6 0 0 0
34 Matthew WETHERELL 5.5 456 0.5 3.5 2 0 0 0
35 David KRAWIECKI 4 457.5 1.5 4 0 0 0
36 Martin MORRIS 3 458.5 1 3 0 0 0
37 Matt WALDRON 2 459.5 1 1 1 0 0 0
38 Max SILVESTER 1 460.5 1 1 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

No Limits Cup 600

FINAL STANDINGS
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1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Wilfrid TURNER 487 20 20 20 20 20 20 25 25 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 10 20 20 16 16 20 20 25 9 11 2
2 Sam THROW 454.5 32.5 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 20 25 20 16 16 16 12.5 25 13 13 13 25 25 20 11 4 3
3 Caiden WILKINSON 304 183 150.5 8 11 10 16 16 11 13 13 11 11 16 20 13 13 20 25 25 20 16 16 2 3 5
4 Dan BURNHAM 228.5 259 75.5 13 16 16 8 11 13 20 6 7 8 11 10 11 13 6.5 16 10 11 11 11 0 1 3
5 Paul GIBBS 215 272 13.5 13 9 4 6 16 20 16 9 8 10 13 20 20 16 13 9 13 0 3 3
6 Laurence NORRINGTON-PAROIS 167.5 320 47.5 8 9 4 2 10 11 7 4 4 7 8 9 9 4.5 7 8 10 9 10 16 11 0 0 1
7 John MARSH 147 340 20.5 16 13 5 13 13 16 16 16 13 11 5 10 0 0 4
8 Adam THOMPSON 120 367 27 10 7 6 2 3 5 11 5 10 5 9 8 8 8 13 10 0 0 0
9 James GELDART 87 400 33 11 11 11 10 9 6 8 10 11 0 0 0

10 Alex PEARSON 80 407 7 7 4 3 6 7 8 10 9 7 9 10 0 0 0
11 Keith STRINGER 75 412 5 4 3 1 9 9 8 10 4 8 9 10 0 0 0
12 Scott STEVENS 74 413 1 16 20 25 13 1 1 1
13 James LOGAN 68 419 6 5 5 5 6 5 2 5 2 6 2 5 5 3 7 5 0 0 0
14 Steve HARDY 61.5 426 6.5 7 13 9 7 2.5 5 6 5 7 0 0 0
15 Matt GATHERCOLE 57 430 4.5 5 6 7 8 8 6 8 3 6 0 0 0
16 Mark SMITH 49 438 8 9 7 7 8 10 8 0 0 0
17 Jim WEATHERALD 40 447 9 7 6 6 5 9 7 0 0 0
18 Jack PEARCE 37 450 3 13 13 11 0 0 0
19 Adam WILLIAMS 32 455 5 6 2 2 4 4 8 6 0 0 0
20 Rowan ROLLINGS 30.5 457 1.5 16 11 3.5 0 0 1
21 Jake KOURTI 29 458 1.5 10 9 10 0 0 0
22 Michael HOLDEN 27 460 2 9 10 8 0 0 0
23 Paul JOHNSON 27 460 0 4 7 4 3 6 3 0 0 0
24 Curtis MILBURN 26 461 1 7 10 9 0 0 0
25 Brandon WRIGHT 26 461 0 6 11 9 0 0 0
26 David MCARTHUR 25 462 1 7 10 8 0 0 0
27 Simon HARDY 24 463 1 3 5 9 7 0 0 0
28 Jack KEETON 21 466 3 6 4 1 4 6 0 0 0
29 Fabio DALLE FRATTE 20 467 1 11 9 0 0 0
30 Matt PALLET 16.5 471 3.5 5.5 11 0 0 0
31 Tom HEMINGBROUGH 13 474 3.5 1 6 6 0 0 0
32 Titus MACKINTOSH 10 477 3 6 4 0 0 0
33 Adam GATHERCOLE 8 479 2 3 5 0 0 0
34 William JONES 8 479 0 8 0 0 0
35 Andy SINCLAIR 7 480 1 7 0 0 0
36 Ashley NORRINGTON-PAROIS 5 482 2 5 0 0 0
37 Mike NEILLANS 3 484 2 1 2 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

SBS Brakes Cup 1000

FINAL STANDINGS

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 Brad MERCER 567.5 13 10 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 10 20 25 25 25 12.5 25 25 25 25 16 16 25 25 25 20 25 18 2 2
2 Paul BARKER 516.5 51 16 25 13 13 20 20 20 20 20 25 25 25 13 9 10 2.5 10 16 16 20 13 9 9 10 11 11 13 16 16 25 20 25 6 7 5
3 Peter ECCLES 374 193.5 142.5 11 16 16 4 6 13 9 11 13 16 11 8 16 8 11 11 10 11 13 20 25 20 25 25 20 25 4 3 4
4 Scott HALLIDAY 313 254.5 61 20 11 11 16 5 11 13 16 13 20 20 16 13 9 11 20 25 13 11 9 9 10 11 1 4 3
5 Andrew WILLIAMS 279.5 288 33.5 11 10 8 11 13 7 3 13 11 5.5 8 1 7 7 11 13 10 9 13 10 16 13 20 16 13 20 0 2 2
6 Michael NEEDHAM 268 299.5 11.5 10 20 20 20 13 16 11 11 10 9 9 6 8 9 10 13 13 9 7 10 10 11 13 0 3 1
7 Tony WELLS 249 318.5 19 5 2 8 8 16 9 16 13 4 7 5 20 20 13 5 20 20 6 16 16 20 0 5 4
8 Romain THOMAS 226.5 341 22.5 7 9 10 9 10 8 9 7 7 2 3 4 7 6 6 3.5 4 4 8 8 7 5 5 6 6 6 7 7 13 13 9 11 0 0 0
9 Karl NICHOLSON 224 343.5 2.5 9 6 7 8 7 10 16 16 13 9 10 7 4 16 13 20 10 11 16 16 0 1 5
10 Simon FRANKLIN 216.5 351 7.5 6 6 7 6 7 10 7 8 8 16 11 9 4.5 6 5 6 11 8 7 11 9 11 11 10 16 0 0 2
11 Dean CLEWLEY 118 449.5 98.5 3 3 3 2 7 6 9 16 6 10 8 7 5 8 6 6 6 7 0 0 1
12 Adrian AVERRE 111 456.5 7 2 2 1 5 4 6 5 3 5 3 8 6 7 7 3 4 6 9 7 8 10 0 0 0
13 Carl LEONARD 96.5 471 14.5 1 5 3 8 8 8 4 4 2 3 1.5 5 7 10 5 8 6 8 0 0 0
14 Seamus MCGLYNN 85 482.5 11.5 25 20 20 20 1 3 0
15 Shaun WOODS 58 509.5 27 2 1 2 2 3 4 9 2 2 3 4 8 7 9 0 0 0
16 Doug JOHNSON 57 510.5 1 25 13 10 9 1 0 0
17 Paul ROGERS 57 510.5 0 11 16 20 10 0 1 1
18 Joavan MARTIN 57 510.5 0 2 3 7 5 9 10 11 10 0 0 0
19 Scott COWDRY 52 515.5 5 1 1 1 2 2 4 3 2 4 2 5 5 8 3 4 5 0 0 0
20 Gavin WATTS 41 526.5 11 1 6 9 9 16 0 0 1
21 Jeremy PAGE 40 527.5 1 2 5 4 1 1 1 2 1 2 5 3 3 4 2 4 0 0 0
22 Joe WARD 38 529.5 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 5 1 2 2 6 0 0 0
23 John HACKER 38 529.5 0 6 1 1 1 4 7 5 5 8 0 0 0
24 Andrew BATNER 34 533.5 4 1 7 5 6 5 4 3 3 0 0 0
25 Daniel DIAMOND 31 536.5 3 3 8 9 11 0 0 0
26 Dave MCCARTHY 31 536.5 0 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 5 0 0 0
27 Kirt POWELL 31 536.5 0 10 13 8 0 0 0
28 Steve FRIZZELL 31 536.5 0 4 8 9 10 0 0 0
29 Stuart PAYNE 21.5 546 9.5 7 8 6.5 0 0 0
30 Adam VINEY 21.5 546 0 1 4 6 5 0.5 3 2 0 0 0
31 Paul PRIDMORE 16 551.5 5.5 6 5 5 0 0 0
32 Dean LAWES 14 553.5 2 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 2 0 0 0
33 Lee LONGSTAFF 11 556.5 3 6 5 0 0 0
34 Jamie GOLDTHORPE 10 557.5 1 10 0 0 0
35 Neil BAINBRIDGE 9 558.5 1 1 4 4 0 0 0
36 Gary BUMFORD 9 558.5 0 1 8 0 0 0
37 Elliot EVESON 8 559.5 1 8 0 0 0
38 Jason CHURCHILL 8 559.5 0 1 1 4 1 1 0 0 0
39 Martyn SIVITER 6 561.5 2 4 2 0 0 0
40 Nick HEATH 6 561.5 0 3 2 1 0 0 0
41 Lee BINGHAM 6 561.5 0 3 3 0 0 0
42 David BIRD 6 561.5 0 5 1 0 0 0
43 Neil GOODSON 6 561.5 0 6 0 0 0
44 Tim WHITTLE 5 562.5 1 5 0 0 0
45 Steve BATES 2 565.5 3 2 0 0 0
46 Ian TUNE 2 565.5 0 2 0 0 0
47 Martyn DELLOW 1 566.5 1 1 0 0 0
48 Steven LEWIS 1 566.5 0 1 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

Metzeler Newcomer 1000

FINAL STANDINGS

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 Reece YOUNG 471.5 16 25 25 20 6 13 16 13 20 25 25 8 9 16 16 25 20 20 12.5 25 25 25 25 25 16 10 4 5
2 Simon ADAMS 451 20.5 13 8 13 16 16 16 16 13 16 25 13 25 16 13 11 16 20 25 25 13 16 10 16 20 20 20 20 4 5 9
3 Robert CONTRERAS 414 57.5 37 4 3 2 4 7 7 20 7 11 20 16 20 20 20 20 16 16 20 16 13 8 20 13 16 13 16 10 20 16 20 0 10 7
4 Steven DUNCAN 311 161 103 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 16 25 25 11 1 1
5 Andy ASHCROFT 301.5 170 9.5 8 11 8 7 9 13 11 11 11 16 16 13 11 10 10 13 25 20 13 11 11 6.5 13 10 3 11 1 1 2
6 Adrian CAMERON 219.5 252 82 25 16 9 8 8 10 10 8 10 3 9 6 7 8 7 8 8 7 5 8 4.5 9 6 1 3 16 1 0 2
7 Daniel JOHNSON 191 281 28.5 20 20 20 11 4 4 5 4 5 5 7 8 8 2 4 5 7 8 4 6 9 2 9 7 7 0 3 0
8 Steven WARD 150 322 41 2 4 8 3 9 8 3 2 5 6 6 6 9 9 8 4 7 6 7 8 8 11 11 0 0 0
9 Thomas BURBAGE 148.5 323 1.5 7 11 13 16 6 6 8 9 10 5.5 10 11 9 11 6 10 0 0 1
10 Paul WITHNALL 142.5 329 6 2 11 13 6 5 9 9 9 5 10 5 7 10 11 13 6 9 2.5 0 0 0
11 Patrick CONROY 136 336 6.5 10 13 9 9 11 11 13 16 11 9 11 13 0 0 1
12 Mark LITTLE 130 342 6 13 20 20 20 9 9 13 13 13 0 3 0
13 Lee TUCKER 128 344 2 4 5 5 5 11 1 8 5 9 1 4 1 2 4 3 5 7 3 5 3 8 10 8 5 4 2 0 0 0
14 Peter DELANEY 123 349 5 16 13 16 20 25 20 13 1 2 2
15 Jacob PILMER 111 361 12 11 9 10 10 2 3 5 11 7 13 10 10 10 0 0 0
16 Gary EBREY 110.5 361 0.5 3 7 7 2 5 6 4 6 3.5 11 4 7 8 7 4 7 10 9 0 0 0
17 Sean MCTAGGART 101 371 9.5 9 13 16 25 20 6 4 8 1 1 1
18 Scott KIRKLAND 75 397 26 9 3 7 6 9 5 10 10 1 10 5 0 0 0
19 Paul MICHELL 74 398 1 10 10 9 3 10 10 4 4 9 5 0 0 0
20 Ash WHITE 55 417 19 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 5 6 0 0 0
21 Ross Perry TREMAINE 53 419 2 10 13 20 10 0 1 0
22 Jordan BROWSE 50 422 3 25 25 2 0 0
23 George HADAWAY 48 424 2 6 5 7 6 8 8 8 0 0 0
24 Paul SOMMERVILLE 42 430 6 10 10 11 11 0 0 0
25 Patryk MOTYKA 34 438 8 9 11 8 6 0 0 0
26 Neil NEEDHAM 30 442 4 5 6 6 4 2 1 6 0 0 0
27 Ben CHEESEMAN 24 448 6 3 7 7 7 0 0 0
28 Andrew DODD 23 449 1 6 6 11 0 0 0
29 Paul PARRY 21 451 2 1 1 2 7 4 6 0 0 0
30 Simon WORKMAN 18 454 3 7 7 3 1 0 0 0
31 Ben HOLLINGWORTH 18 454 0 5 8 5 0 0 0
32 Ethan JOHNSON 18 454 0 6 1 3 2 6 0 0 0
33 Lee HEALEY 17 455 1 11 2 4 0 0 0
34 Jordan DRUMMOND 16 456 1 7 9 0 0 0
35 Jamie WHITELEY 14 458 2 5 2 1 6 0 0 0
36 Rob YATES 13 459 1 5 3 5 0 0 0
37 Luke WATSON 12 460 1 8 4 0 0 0
38 Stewart OAKES 11 461 1 1 2 3 5 0 0 0
39 Chris EDMENSON 10 462 1 2 2 2 4 0 0 0
40 Paul FREEMAN 9 463 1 4 2 3 0 0 0
41 Neil DUDLESTON 7 465 2 1 2 4 0 0 0
42 Chris IMPEY 5 467 2 2 3 0 0 0
43 Jimmy FARQUHAR 4 468 1 1 1 2 0 0 0
44 Ben VARLEY 4 468 0 3 1 0 0 0
45 Adrian ROBINSON 4 468 0 4 0 0 0
46 Paul SPENCER 4 468 0 1 2 1 0 0 0
47 Marc BETTS 3 469 1 1 2 0 0 0
48 Ben WATSON 3 469 0 3 0 0 0
49 Shane MARSH 2 470 1 2 0 0 0
50 Allan POYSER 2 470 0 1 1 0 0 0
51 Jay ABLEY 2 470 0 2 0 0 0
52 Stephen SHANAHAN 2 470 0 2 0 0 0
53 Ben HAYNES 1 471 1 1 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

Ducati Coventry JHP Challenge

STANDINGS AFTER ROUND 7 - AMENDED

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 Paul GALLINGTON 572.5 25 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 20 12.5 25 20 3 0
2 Tony KEILTY 365 207.5 20 16 16 16 20 20 20 16 16 16 16 20 20 13 25 20 16 13 20 10 16 1 8 9
3 Alan WATTS 312 260.5 53 13 13 11 10 9 10 9 11 8 10 10 11 9 10 9 10 6 7 7 10 10 10 5 11 9 9 8 9 11 13 11 13 0 0 0
4 James LEE 305 267.5 7 16 11 13 13 16 10 9 11 13 13 10 16 20 25 20 20 13 20 20 16 1 5 4
5 Ian TUNE 287 285.5 18 9 8 9 16 16 13 20 20 13 20 9 11 13 16 13 16 16 16 13 20 0 4 6
6 Martin HEATON 221 351.5 66 11 11 13 13 16 13 16 16 7 13 13 20 20 13 10 16 0 2 4
7 Dave FLETCHER 205 367.5 16 10 9 9 9 11 9 10 13 10 7 7 9 10 11 10 11 7 11 10 11 11 0 0 0
8 Andy BOOTH 187 385.5 18 11 11 11 13 20 20 13 16 9 11 10 10 11 10 11 0 2 1
9 Daniel ADAMS 167 405.5 20 11 6 9 8 10 8 11 13 16 16 8 13 16 13 9 0 0 3
10 Carl WALKER 153.5 419 13.5 13 16 16 13 11 10 16 11 11 6.5 20 10 0 1 3
11 Scott WALKER 150 422.5 3.5 25 25 25 25 25 25 6 0 0
12 Richard Craig BURLEY 116.5 456 33.5 9 10 10 11 10 11 11 5 8 8 9 9 5.5 0 0 0
13 Connor THOMSON 65 507.5 51.5 20 25 20 1 2 0
14 Peter HASLER 60 512.5 5 20 20 20 0 3 0
15 Phil BAKER 50 522.5 10 25 25 2 0 0
16 Jason BURRILL 36 536.5 14 20 16 0 1 1
17 Mick POTTER 13 559.5 23 13 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

Metzeler Newcomer 600

FINAL STANDINGS

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 Jonathan HEDGES 505 10 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 19 1 0
2 Michael STANSFIELD 466 39 9 16 20 13 11 11 25 20 20 20 13 25 25 20 16 13 8 5 20 16 25 25 20 25 25 20 7 8 3
3 Jamie WILSON 423 82 43 11 13 16 20 20 16 16 13 7 10 10 10 11 10 16 16 10 10 11 10 11 11 11 16 11 13 16 20 25 20 13 1 4 7
4 Robert GOODWIN 407 98 16 16 13 10 10 10 6 13 13 13 13 20 13 20 20 20 25 16 20 20 13 13 5 1 4 6 13 16 20 25 2 7 3
5 Kris FOTHERGILL 342 163 65 25 16 13 20 20 20 5 8 11 10 13 16 13 20 25 16 20 20 8 7 8 8 9 11 2 6 3
6 Matthew Sam JACKSON 317 188 25 3 8 6 9 5 5 4 9 8 8 9 10 9 11 13 11 16 13 13 10 9 11 16 20 20 16 16 13 16 0 2 5
7 Aaron DAYKIN 252 253 65 13 4 16 10 11 11 16 10 11 16 16 16 16 20 4 4 7 6 9 9 11 16 0 1 7
8 Luke SPROUT 231 274 21 6 7 11 10 5 4 4 2 3 6 6 5 9 4 6 10 9 5 10 9 8 5 10 10 11 13 10 10 10 13 0 0 0
9 Stuart PARKER 205 300 26 4 3 7 7 6 7 1 5 2 4 5 5 7 8 11 16 13 8 7 2 1 4 13 11 13 10 8 8 9 0 0 1
10 Jamie KENYON 163 342 42 4 7 7 6 8 8 11 7 9 11 6 6 5 9 7 9 10 11 11 11 0 0 0
11 Tony DICEY 146 359 17 4 9 8 7 11 9 9 9 8 16 9 11 9 7 3 9 6 2 0 0 1
12 David SUTCLIFFE 133 372 13 7 11 13 13 16 20 11 10 8 16 8 0 1 2
13 Blake DIDWELL 78 427 55 6 10 8 8 3 3 6 2 3 1 2 6 5 8 7 0 0 0
14 Gary VICKERS 69 436 9 7 8 8 8 5 8 7 9 9 0 0 0
15 Alistair MAYCOCK 66 439 3 1 2 3 1 1 4 3 5 7 6 2 6 3 1 3 2 6 3 3 4 0 0 0
16 Joe FARRAGHER 65 440 1 20 25 20 1 2 0
17 Jordan DRUMMOND 65 440 0 4 3 3 4 6 7 7 5 9 10 7 0 0 0
18 Mark CROSSLEY 63 442 2 8 7 11 13 9 6 9 0 0 0
19 Nathan MILES 55 450 8 9 8 8 8 3 3 6 10 0 0 0
20 Simon ALDRIDGE 53 452 2 2 1 3 7 1 4 6 1 4 5 6 6 7 0 0 0
21 Tony FITTON 52 453 1 5 1 5 3 1 1 3 3 2 6 7 5 10 0 0 0
22 Tom WIGNALL 43 462 9 4 8 6 7 9 9 0 0 0
23 Jack ALLAN 38 467 5 6 2 2 5 1 4 5 4 2 2 5 0 0 0
24 Paul RODGERS 30 475 8 1 1 2 1 1 3 5 2 4 4 6 0 0 0
25 Oliver NUNN 24 481 6 5 10 9 0 0 0
26 Daniel FRICKER 24 481 0 6 7 3 1 4 3 0 0 0
27 Lewis BROOKS 24 481 0 4 5 7 8 0 0 0
28 Mark TOMLINSON 20 485 4 5 4 1 4 6 0 0 0
29 James GARDNER 18 487 2 4 4 5 5 0 0 0
30 Ben RHEINBERG 17 488 1 2 2 4 2 1 3 1 2 0 0 0
31 Tim WALSH 15 490 2 2 2 5 6 0 0 0
32 David DEAN 15 490 0 1 3 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 0
33 Richard GASKIN 12 493 3 5 7 0 0 0
34 Niki WILLIAMS 11 494 1 3 2 3 3 0 0 0
35 Chris RATCLIFFE 7 498 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 0
36 Euan KERRY 7 498 0 7 0 0 0
37 Adam BARKS 5 500 2 3 2 0 0 0
38 David WILLIAMS 5 500 0 1 1 3 0 0 0
39 Adrian FALINSKI 3 502 2 3 0 0 0
40 Aaron MEAD 1 504 2 1 0 0 0
41 Chris STEVENSON 1 504 0 1 0 0 0
42 Andrew SEDDON 1 504 0 1 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

Pre-Injection 600

FINAL STANDINGS

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 Shaun EVANS 567 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 25 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 25 20 20 20 25 25 25 16 20 16 11 13 2
2 Aarron COOKE (BALDWIN) 483 84 20 20 20 20 16 16 16 13 16 13 13 13 11 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 20 16 20 16 13 13 11 13 13 13 16 0 6 14
3 Stevie ROBINSON 407 160 76 16 11 10 13 16 16 16 13 11 13 13 20 13 13 13 25 20 16 20 11 11 13 16 16 16 16 20 1 4 9
4 Ryan GARSIDE 375 192 32 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 15 0 0
5 Ben JENNISON 351 216 24 11 16 16 16 11 11 11 16 11 11 11 10 10 11 13 11 11 16 13 13 13 10 10 10 11 11 13 11 13 0 0 5
6 Dwaine SISMORE 274 293 77 9 9 8 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 11 11 10 11 10 13 11 11 11 8 8 9 10 8 10 9 10 0 0 0
7 Jonathan HARRISON 144 423 130 10 13 13 13 20 13 13 20 16 13 0 2 1
8 Paul ROGERS 136 431 8 20 16 20 20 20 20 20 0 6 1
9 Matt WALDRON 100 467 36 25 25 25 25 4 0 0
10 Matt SAYLE 79 488 21 13 11 11 13 10 10 11 0 0 0
11 Julian HARRISON 76 491 3 10 9 9 10 11 9 9 9 0 0 0
12 David SNIPP 45 522 31 20 25 1 1 0
13 David EVANS 40 527 5 10 9 10 11 0 0 0
14 Marc EAGLES 28 539 12 9 11 8 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

MOTO46 Streetbike Cup

FINAL STANDINGS

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 Luke STANLEY 592 16 16 16 16 16 16 25 16 25 25 20 25 20 25 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 25 25 25 8 14 7
2 Paul HOLDEN 445 147 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 17 1 0
3 Michael NEILLANS 377 215 68 11 11 11 11 13 13 16 13 13 13 10 10 16 16 16 13 11 11 13 16 13 13 13 13 11 11 13 13 20 0 1 5
4 Rodger LOVELACE 302 290 75 9 9 9 9 10 11 13 11 7 7 7 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 7 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 11 20 16 16 0 1 2
5 Michael VINCENT 302 290 0 10 10 10 10 10 9 11 11 10 13 16 11 9 9 9 9 9 13 11 11 16 25 25 25 3 0 2
6 Martin FOORD 238 354 64 13 13 13 13 20 20 20 20 16 16 16 16 13 13 16 0 4 5
7 Jason ALLEN 212 380 26 8 8 8 8 6 5 6 6 13 10 11 11 9 9 7 6 9 7 9 16 20 20 0 2 1
8 Tristan RICE 137 455 75 20 20 20 20 9 11 13 9 7 8 0 4 0
9 Paul GALLINGTON 115 477 22 25 25 25 20 20 3 2 0
10 Guy WOOD 102 490 13 13 9 11 13 10 13 10 10 13 0 0 0
11 Carl STEVENS 85 507 17 20 20 25 20 1 3 0
12 Allan JONES 79 513 6 8 8 8 8 11 11 10 10 5 0 0 0
13 Tim WALSH 69 523 10 11 5 6 8 13 13 13 0 0 0
14 Alistair FAGAN 64 528 5 16 16 16 16 0 0 4
15 Josh KELL 64 528 0 16 16 16 16 0 0 4
16 David GREENWOOD 52 540 12 11 10 9 13 9 0 0 0
17 Shaun FELLINGHAM 47 545 5 8 8 11 10 10 0 0 0
18 Craig SHARMAN 43 549 4 11 10 11 11 0 0 0
19 Patrick EBBS 36 556 7 10 7 9 10 0 0 0
20 Dale CRACKNELL 32 560 4 16 16 0 0 2
21 Craig GOSPELL 19 573 13 10 9 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

Super Twins

FINAL STANDINGS

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 Matt LAYT 665 25 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 2 0
2 Tommy DOWNES 458 207 13 13 13 13 20 20 20 20 13 20 20 20 25 16 20 20 20 16 20 20 20 25 20 20 11 2 15 2
3 Russell BROOK 343 322 115 11 16 16 16 11 16 16 16 20 16 16 13 25 20 20 16 11 13 13 16 13 13 1 3 10
4 Craig CAMERON 270 395 73 9 10 10 11 16 16 16 20 20 13 20 11 11 11 11 20 25 20 1 5 3
5 Eddy WORMALD 159 506 111 11 10 11 10 13 16 16 16 16 20 20 0 2 4
6 Jim WEATHERALD 137 528 22 10 11 11 11 9 9 13 11 13 13 13 13 0 0 0
7 Adrian TEASDALE 109 556 28 20 10 9 9 13 16 16 16 0 1 3
8 Jonathan WELLS 109 556 0 13 11 11 13 16 13 16 16 0 0 3
9 Andrew HERD 103 562 6 9 10 16 13 10 11 13 11 10 0 0 1
10 Jack FOWLER 101 564 2 16 11 13 16 16 16 13 0 0 4
11 Dean ARMSTRONG 81 584 20 16 20 25 20 1 2 1
12 Shaye STEWART 49 616 32 13 10 13 13 0 0 0
13 William HOLLAND 45 620 4 20 25 1 1 0
14 David HEWSON 44 621 1 10 10 13 11 0 0 0
15 David FLETCHER 43 622 1 10 10 10 13 0 0 0
16 Mike GITTINGS 40 625 3 9 9 8 7 7 0 0 0
17 Alan RUSSELL 31 634 9 9 11 11 0 0 0
18 Craig KELLY 24 641 7 8 8 8 0 0 0
19 James NEAL 20 645 4 10 10 0 0 0
20 Lee LONGSTAFF 13 652 7 13 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

Standard Twins

FINAL STANDINGS

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 Jack TURNER 621 25 16 16 16 20 20 20 20 16 20 20 11 16 16 25 25 25 25 25 20 20 25 25 25 25 25 9 25 20 25 13 9 6
2 Mitch NICHOLLS 485 136 11 16 13 13 13 11 11 11 11 11 13 13 16 10 13 20 16 16 20 16 13 16 16 20 20 20 20 25 20 25 16 2 7 8
3 Nick GUTHRIE 461 160 24 16 20 20 20 20 16 13 13 16 20 16 16 13 13 11 16 20 20 16 20 25 25 9 13 9 9 11 9 6 10 2 8 7
4 Martin CRAMMOND 337 284 124 20 25 25 25 25 25 16 16 25 25 25 25 20 20 20 9 4 2
5 Calum WREN 326 295 11 7 8 7 8 5 2 4 8 13 13 11 11 9 8 8 11 13 13 13 13 16 13 20 11 10 11 11 16 11 11 11 0 1 2
6 Leigh SMITH 262 359 64 6 7 5 7 4 8 2 6 4 3 6 5 6 10 10 11 11 11 10 10 13 7 16 16 16 10 16 13 13 0 0 4
7 Clive JARVIS 226 395 36 10 11 8 9 6 7 7 6 8 5 4 7 7 7 7 9 8 9 10 7 8 5 7 8 8 7 8 6 6 5 6 0 0 0
8 Paul MOIR 180 441 46 7 4 6 9 10 10 8 9 9 9 13 11 13 13 20 13 16 0 1 1
9 Wesley MILES 137 484 43 9 10 10 11 9 9 8 5 9 10 9 8 7 7 10 6 0 0 0

10 Gareth ROSE 140 481 -3 8 9 9 10 2 3 5 7 7 5 4 8 6 4 8 7 6 3 5 5 5 2 4 3 5 0 0 0
11 Phil SOUTHERN 127 494 13 4 5 4 6 3 1 1 5 2 2 5 6 4 5 6 6 8 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 5 2 2 3 0 0 0
12 Kristian JOHNSON 125 496 2 9 9 9 9 11 11 10 9 10 10 7 7 7 7 0 0 0
13 George DOODSON 118 503 7 6 7 8 10 9 9 8 5 7 8 7 8 8 9 9 0 0 0
14 Stewart GRICE 98 523 20 13 13 11 8 6 9 7 3 8 10 10 0 0 0
15 Daniel GOOD 75 546 23 25 25 25 3 0 0
16 Neil Le MESURIER 65 556 10 4 3 5 5 2 3 5 4 8 3 4 5 2 4 4 4 0 0 0
17 Alex MANN 63 558 2 13 25 25 2 0 0
18 Richard FAIRCLOUGH 56 565 7 5 6 6 1 4 3 6 7 5 7 3 3 0 0 0
19 Edward FLOWER 53 568 3 3 5 5 6 9 4 5 8 8 0 0 0
20 Ian TUNE 41 580 12 11 10 10 10 0 0 0
21 Craig JARMIN 33 588 8 1 3 4 6 8 11 0 0 0
22 Scott COWDRY 33 588 0 13 10 10 0 0 0
23 Richard HAMMOND 31 590 2 10 11 10 0 0 0
24 Clive BUTLER 24 597 7 13 11 0 0 0
25 Justin GRACE 20 601 4 10 5 2 3 0 0 0
26 Thomas CORTHORN-WEST 16 605 4 16 0 0 1
27 Jamie NAGY 6 615 10 1 1 4 0 0 0
28 Liam CLEMENTS 5 616 1 1 4 0 0 0
29 James NAGY 20 601 -15 20 0 1 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

No Limits CB500s

FINAL STANDINGS

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 Paul MANNING 563 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 20 20 25 20 20 16 25 20 20 25 20 20 20 11 11 13 10 1
2 Karl FREETH 516 47 20 13 20 13 20 16 20 16 20 25 25 16 25 20 25 25 25 16 25 20 25 25 16 25 20 10 8 5
3 Jonathan PANTER 345 218 171 16 20 13 16 20 13 16 16 11 8 16 16 16 11 20 20 16 16 16 13 20 16 0 5 11
4 Jez WATSON 281 282 64 10 8 10 13 11 16 13 13 9 9 9 10 11 10 7 11 13 10 11 11 16 25 25 2 0 2
5 Rob HUMPLEBY 233 330 48 13 9 16 20 16 20 16 20 13 13 13 20 13 11 13 7 0 4 3
6 David MCDONALD 195 368 38 11 11 11 10 11 10 10 5 5 4 9 9 8 10 13 10 9 11 9 9 10 0 0 0
7 Mal CARTER 194 369 1 6 10 7 16 16 20 20 9 13 13 25 13 13 13 1 2 2
8 Rian GALVIN 193 370 1 11 11 11 16 7 8 11 13 16 13 11 9 10 10 16 20 0 1 3
9 Danny CARTWRIGHT 136 427 57 9 13 11 11 8 10 8 9 11 8 10 10 9 9 0 0 0
10 Michael LEES 119 444 17 6 6 6 5 6 3 4 6 10 10 11 13 7 7 9 10 0 0 0
11 Danny LOVE 102 461 17 11 11 13 16 20 11 10 10 0 1 1
12 Joshua LEANING 100 463 2 25 25 25 25 4 0 0
13 Stjohn KROG 95 468 5 4 4 6 6 6 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 11 0 0 0
14 Ben JENNISON 70 493 25 9 7 9 11 8 10 9 7 0 0 0
15 Dan BLADES 57 506 13 10 10 8 9 7 7 6 0 0 0
16 Anthony CARTWRIGHT 56 507 1 8 7 9 5 5 5 4 1 5 4 3 0 0 0
17 Dave McCARTHY 45 518 11 8 16 13 8 0 0 1
18 Liam CLEMENTS 44 519 1 7 4 5 7 9 6 6 0 0 0
19 Adam GATHERCOLE 42 521 2 13 13 16 0 0 1
20 David Byron CABOURN 33 530 9 6 8 9 3 2 5 0 0 0
21 Chris TOOK 32 531 1 8 7 7 3 4 3 0 0 0
22 Gareth HANKINSON 31 532 1 13 9 9 0 0 0
23 Paul CAISLEY 31 532 0 10 8 13 0 0 0
24 Guy WOOD 26 537 5 16 10 0 0 1
25 David MCCONNACHY 25 538 1 25 1 0 0
26 Shaun WARD 25 538 0 11 7 7 0 0 0
27 Jamie STEPHENSON 15 548 10 4 6 5 0 0 0
28 Christopher STOKES 15 548 0 4 3 3 5 0 0 0
29 James HENTON 13 550 2 8 5 0 0 0
30 Aaron HOWE 6 557 7 2 2 2 0 0 0
31 Kyle MILLER 5 558 1 1 3 1 0 0 0
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No Limits Racing Championships 2022

No Limits Modern/Retro 400s

FINAL STANDINGS

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 Deborah WHITE 368 16 20 20 25 16 16 16 16 25 25 25 16 20 20 20 20 16 16 20 4 7 8
2 Allen DENHAM 347 21 21 25 25 25 25 20 13 13 13 20 25 20 20 16 16 16 16 13 13 13 5 4 4
3 Ryan GARSIDE 195 173 152 25 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 7 1 0
4 Harry COOK 150 218 45 25 25 25 25 25 25 6 0 0
5 Jacob STEPHENSON 136 232 14 11 11 13 16 20 25 20 20 1 3 1
6 David ATKINS 100 268 36 25 25 25 25 4 0 0
7 Charlotte MARCUZZO 77 291 23 16 20 16 25 1 1 2
8 Katie HAND 69 299 8 13 16 20 20 0 2 1
9 Liam ROGERS 56 312 13 20 20 16 0 2 1
10 Lewis SMART 33 335 23 10 10 13 0 0 0
11 Jack KIRSCH 24 344 9 13 11 0 0 0
12 Mikey HARDIE 20 348 4 20 0 1 0
13 Eoghan MCMANUS 20 348 0 20 0 1 0
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